AHS EMS Patient Experience Survey Results 

For Patients Served by AHS Direct Delivery 

Q1 2013/14 

AHS is pleased to report the Q1 2013/14 results for the AHS EMS patient experience survey. Two 

thousand three hundred and three (2,303) EMS patients served in Q1 completed the survey.   

The first section presents the results for AHS overall including responses specific to Dispatch Services.  

This is followed by the results specific to each AHS Zone.  The Edmonton and Calgary Zone each